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*ALL Broadway master classes are subject to change. 

 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 *Broadway Master Class (JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR), 4-5:30 pm, Room 1 

Thurs., October 26, 2023 Preparing to Audition/Interview for College Theatre Programs, 6-7:30 pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 *Broadway Master Class (MRS. DOUBTFIRE), 4-5:30 pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 *Broadway Master Class (MOULIN ROUGE), 4-5:30 pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Acting Workshop, 11am-1pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Dance Audition Workshop, Room 4, 11am-12:30pm 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 National Student Reporter Info Session, Zoom, 4-5pm 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 *Broadway Master Class (COMPANY), 4-5:30 pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Best Actor/Actress Panel Audition Prep Session, Zoom, 11am-1pm 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Outstanding Student Designer Info Session, Zoom, 4-5pm 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 *Broadway Master Class (TINA), 4-5:30 pm, Ohio Theatre, Room 1 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Awards Showcase @ Ohio Theatre, 7:30 p.m. 


